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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 THOMAS BINOY BINOY  M FRANCIS  
(FTHR)

MADATHIPPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

2 05/01/2026 RIYA JOMON JOMON SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

XV/109 A, 
CHAMAKALA, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

3 05/01/2026 JAYADEV 
MANGATTU 

JAYALEKSHMI P 
(MTHR)

MANGATTU, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

4 05/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI P DEVAPALAN M P 
(HSBN)

MANGATTU, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 RESHMA J  
NEERAKAL

JOSEY CYRIAC 
(FTHR)

NEERAKAL, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

6 05/01/2026 ROSE ANISH ANISH K AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

14/125A, Kallupurayil, 
Kurianad, Monippally, 
Kurianad P O, 686636, 

Meenachil

  

7 05/01/2026 ARUN SADASIVAN SADASIVAN M K 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

686635, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

8 05/01/2026 ANSAMMA THOMAS GEORGE K V (HSBN) KALLARACKAL, 
MANNAR, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

9 05/01/2026 MANJU T P ARUN SADASIVAN 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

686635, 
KADUTHURUTHI

  

10 05/01/2026 JOSLIN GIJIMON GIJIMON JOHN 
(HSBN)

KAPPUMKAL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

11 05/01/2026 LIZY  ABRAHAM JOHN  P S (HSBN) PALAKUNNEL, 
AREEKARA, 
UZHAVOOR, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
686634, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 JOHN GIJI 
KAPPUMKAL 

GIJIMON JOHN 
(FTHR)

KAPPUMKAL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

13 05/01/2026 KAVITHA  JOY ALEX  KURIAN 
(HSBN)

6/312 THENAKARA, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  

14 05/01/2026 ARYA P S SIVADAS (FTHR) POOVATHOLIL, 
POOVATHINKAL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
KURIANAD, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

15 05/01/2026 SARITHAMOL 
VINCENT 

VINCENT MANUEL 
(HSBN)

08/364 OLICKAL, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 

ELACKAD, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

16 05/01/2026 YEDHU KRISHNAN ANU P (WIFE) KANJIRAMKULAM 
COLONY, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

17 05/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR S  KOCHUKUTTAN 
SIVARAMAN (FTHR)

PULLATTU, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

18 05/01/2026 JOHN GEORGE BIJU JOHN  (FTHR) Moovankal Mariakripa, 
kozha, kuravilangad, 

kozha, 686633, 
meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 MATHEW GEORGE BIJU JOHN (FTHR) Moovankal Mariakripa, 
Kozha, Kuravilangad, 

Kozha, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

20 05/01/2026 SIMIMOL C G RAJESHKUMAR  S 
(HSBN)

PULLATTU, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

21 05/01/2026 S GOVIND SALUMON P B (FTHR) PALACKATHADATHIL, 
VELLASSERY, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

22 05/01/2026 VINEETH MATHEW MATHEW P T (FTHR) THEKKEVATTAPARAMBIL, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR P 
O, 686632, VAIKOM

  

23 05/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN  
K S

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 6/367-A 
NAKSHATHRA, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  

24 05/01/2026 DOMINIC THOMAS EYO THOMAS (FTHR) Mylamthara, 
Pakalomattom, 
Kuravilangad, 

Pakalomatto P O, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

25 05/01/2026 BIJI CHACKO AJOMON JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KUDASSERIL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR EAST P 
O, 686634, meenachil

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 ARAVIND 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR K L 
(FTHR)

DEVIKRIPA, 
PARASSERY, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

27 05/01/2026 SREEKANTH 
DAMODARAN 

DAMODARAN (FTHR) 100-A1 THENAKARA 
VADAKKE  ILLAM, 

KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

28 05/01/2026 SINDHUMOL AJU AJU  PHILIP (HSBN) 11/324 
NJARAKATTIL, 

PUTHUVELY P O, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

29 05/01/2026 REMYA T R SREEKANTH 
DAMODARAN (HSBN)

100-A1 THENAKARA 
VADAKKE ILLAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

30 05/01/2026 JESNA JOSE SIJI (FTHR) THOMMANAYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

31 05/01/2026 DIVYA C  
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN  C S 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKUZHIYIL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

32 05/01/2026 MARRIAM JOHN JOHN NJ (HSBN) NEYYATHUMPARAMBIL, 
Rajagiri, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, 
KADUTHURUTHY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

33 05/01/2026 sreelakshmi sajeev sajeev  (FTHR) neelikulangara, 
kunnappilly, 

moorkkattilpady, 
peruva, 686610, vaikom

  

34 05/01/2026 Nidheesh Ponnappan Ponnappan Kunjan 
(FTHR)

Pulinchuvattil, 
Kaduthuruthy, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

kaduthuruthy, 686604, 
vaikom

  

35 05/01/2026 Uttara Sajikumar Ashamol (MTHR) Kocherivadakkekara, K 
S Puram, Kaduthuruthy, 
Arunnoottimangalam, 

686604, Vaikom

  

36 05/01/2026 Rahul Sabu Sabu  Paul (FTHR) Ezhakunnel, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


